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FEB. 03, 2001

HB 179

HB 210

HB 219

HB 242

HB 257

HB 271

HB 298

HB 375

HB 391

HB 73

HB 258

Dell, T

Ripley, R

McKenney, J

Brown, R

Younkin, C

Jayne, J

Facey, T

Carney, E

Cyr, L

Brown, R

Vick, S

Voter mill levy advisory language

Revise determination of irrigation district commissioner compensation

Suspend  license for failure to pay for fuel at retail; presumption of guilt

Implement authority to prohibit CB radio interference with ham radio frequencies

Revise procedure for payment of county claims

Revise state-tribal cooperative agreements law

Allow local government adoption of state building codes by administrative action

clarify nonresident health care professional vehicle registration exemption

Clarify traffic law on stationary emergency vehicle

Full cost accounting pilot program

Eliminate the sunset provision to the shooting range development grants

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 28

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

1 )

2 )

(H) Local Government; Vote: 15 - 2

(H) Local Government; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 11 - 1

(H) Local Government; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 12 - 0

(H) Local Government; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 266

HB 272

HB 286

HB 326

HB 336

HB 365

HB 369

HB 386

SB 40

Clancy, G

Olson, A

Thomas, B

Galvin-Halcro, K

Gutsche, G

Whitaker, J

Laslovich, J

Fuchs, D

Christiaens, C

Revise governmental accountability act

Revise religious instruction released program time

Clarify victim's right to be present at proceedings

Revise election laws -- nomination for only one party

Clarify no cost for service of order of protection

Designate state butterfly

Maintain minimum cigarette pack size in tobacco settlement

Extend period for fireworks sales

Interstate compact for adult offender supervision

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


